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At the heart of PullCast, Jewelry Hardware lies a desire 

to unveil authentic and original objects of art. Driven by 

an infinite passion of exploring the most unique nature 

wonders, which brilliantly emerge in the finest art. Our 

decorative and architectural hardware mirrors a clear vision 

of timeless beauty; Extraordinarily balancing, heritage of 

craft with refinement.

Every step is leading us towards an undeniably and imminent 

jewelry concept in the hardware industry, capable to catapult 

decorative hardware into another century. Employed by the 

expertise and experience of our designer’s minds and the 

hands of our artisan’s mastery, our high jewelry hardware is 

delightfully handcrafted in Portugal.

Endlessly, we pursuit a unifying and amplified art to involve 

in unique homestyle signatures. Each object of art we create 

is intended to enhance, not define, the unique style of a 

home. Engaged with perfection, we empower the disclosure 

of the inner strength and singularity of furniture, door, 

cabinet designs and home décor. 

The most unique and refined jewels for your home. 

ABOUT PULLCAST,  JEWELRY HARDWARE

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware About Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware  |
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This is a story about a new concept to encompass the 

decorative and architectural hardware world.  Engaged with 

perfection, PullCast empowers the disclosure of the inner 

strength and singularity of furniture, door, cabinet designs 

and home décor.

PullCast unparalleled craftsmanship is Made in Portugal, a 

rare treasure of a land for craftsmanship mastery, a hub for 

wise artisans and craftspeople. Our absolute understanding 

of the product, our unique aesthetics, while always 

maintaining an unparalleled focus on functionality comes 

from a team of jewellers, designers and art connoisseurs.  

Every step is leading us towards an undeniably and 

imminent jewelry concept in the hardware industry, capable 

to catapult decorative hardware into another century. 

Endlessly, we pursuit a unifying and amplified art to involve 

in unique homestyle signatures.

The most unique and refined jewels for your home.

THE HOUSE

The House  |
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PullCast passion for creating the most magnificent jewels for 

your home is personified in its High Jewellery Collectibles of 

rare objects of art. Embodies highly extraordinary jewellery 

hardware pieces, brought by an authentic imminent concept, 

breaking frontiers in Decorative Hardware.

A thorough quest for excellence, leading to sublime 

handcrafted objects of art: Collectibles and timeless pieces. 

A result of collecting such rich ingredients perfectly aligned, 

prompt to shape harmony and exquisiteness. 

Passionately having an inimitable care for detail, encompasses 

the combination of several elements. The main stage is for 

Heritage, as we avidly research the most handcrafted artistry, 

featuring the most exceptional hand selected semi and precious 

stones. Additionally, further crucial ingredients are combined, 

such as design innovation and nature’s most beautiful creations.

A thorough quest of excellence, recalling the majestic and 

unique effect in combining jewellery with decorative hardware. 

A passionate journey, bringing to life One-of-a-Kind stories, 

forged by the urge of creating a unifying and amplified art. 

PullCast High Jewellery Hardware serves the purpose of 

personalizing an invigorating character in designs, encountering 

handcrafted jewellery art, for your home.

HIGH JEWELRY HARDWARE

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware High Jewelry Hardware  |
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Beyond PullCast handcrafts is the powerful fingerprint of our 

makers. Our artisans are true makers colliding in imperative 

chapters to acquire the final result of our unique timepieces. 

Driven by passion and having an endless obsession by crafts 

and perfection, each of our makers ensures that each piece 

of art is both beautiful and perfectly functional.

Our purpose is to provide extraordinary feelings to our 

customers through our unique timepieces embodied in 

artistry, diligence, passion, taste, innovation and timing. 

Our design innovation and craft go hand in hand, providing 

an ultimate luxury experience. Imposed by the pursuit of 

capturing a dazzled feeling to our costumer’s realization, 

turning their impossible beliefs into achievable ones by our 

tailored and unique objects of art.

Our Unique Timepieces exist in its essence, deep rooted 

both with heritage and craftsmanship artistry. Profoundly 

nourished with expertise, innovation, preciousness and 

exclusivity. For our object of art creation is individually 

sourced the rarest and most precious materials, rare 

components and processes. Our crafts mastery is driven 

by an incessant pursuit of the most distinguished forms, 

shapes, textures, colours and hues. Further, is increased 

its value by the highest quality of raw materials and crafts 

such as pattern making, hand-sculptured molds, old-world 

casting techniques, lost wax method, handcrafted finishes 

and Hand Applied Patinas.

Intricately crafted by our artisans, these objects of art 

can only be limitless enlarged with distinction by furniture 

designs and ambiences.

LUXURY CRAFTSMANSHIP

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware Luxury Cfratsmanship  |
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MAKING YOUR MOST REFINED DREAMS COME TRUE

PullCast truly believes in involving Decorative and Architectural 

Hardware in a high-end experience thoroughly tailored to the 

exact requirements of our customers. In its essence, custom and 

bespoke services at PullCast, represent the ultimate expression 

of luxury combined with our customers’ needs. 

We seek to translate the epitome expression of unique luxury 

experiences.

CUSTOMIZATION LUXURY SERVICE

PullCast provides a customization service, tailored to our 

customers’ specifications, in order to fulfil the need of 

adjustments in our existing decorative and architectural 

hardware products, to our customer’s individual needs. 

We open up the possibility of product variations – Tailored 

materials, finishes and measures wishes from our customers.  

BESPOKE LUXURY SERVICE

PullCast provides a premier tailoring service, making our 

customers dreams a reality, through the conception of ultimate 

luxury products. Stating as our utmost elevated service, 

unfolding unique experiences for our customers.

We are dedicated to give high-end value to custom-built 

products, perfectly complementing our customers’ personality 

and style. This service provides the capability to select all 

details possible in the high-end dreamy requests by our 

customers. Our creation starts with our customers’ imagination 

and remains totally custom-built, creating products that match 

our customers’ tastes and requirements. Truly unique pieces, 

not possible to be replicated in the future by PullCast.

CUSTOM & BESPOKE PRODUCTS

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware Custom & Bespoke Products  |
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Driven by of naturewanderlust

Earth is the upmost Iconic PullCast Collection, turning 

sensorial journeys into exclusive art pieces. In its essence 

is driven by our incessant pursuit of the most distinguished 

forms, shapes, textures, colours and hues. A Collection 

deeply rooted both with heritage and craftsmanship artistry. 

A statement for our adventurous individual style, driven 

by wanderlust, where discovery is perceived as a daily 

overflowing enjoyment.

Conquer sensorial experiences, rich in heritage and meaning, 

for your furniture designs.

EARTH COLLECTION

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

H 16 mm | 0,63”   L 55 mm | 2,17”   D 25 mm | 0,98”

H 16 mm | 0,63”   L 55 mm | 2,17”   D 15 mm | 0,59”

H 270 mm | 10,63”   L 48 mm | 1,89”   D 37 mm | 1,46” H 14 mm | 0,55”   L 98 mm | 3,86”   D 24 mm | 0,94”

H 14 mm | 0,55”   L 91 mm | 3,58”   D 30 mm | 1,18”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Cabinet Hardware - Door Pull Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

EA1017

EA1007

EA1010 EA1006

EA1005

H 265 mm | 10,43”   L 19 mm | 0,75”   D 35 mm | 1,38”

Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle

H 265 mm | 10,43”   L 48 mm | 1,89”   D 40 mm | 1,57”

Door Hardware - Door Pull

H 14 mm | 0,55”   L 98 mm | 3,86”   D 28 mm | 1,10”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

H 15 mm | 0,59”   L 90 mm | 3,54”   D 28 mm | 1,10”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

H 14 mm | 0,55”   L 100 mm | 3,94”   D 11 mm | 0,43”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

H 15 mm | 0,59”   L 62 mm | 2,44”   D 10 mm | 0,39”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

EA1008

EA1009 EA1004

EA1003

EA1002

EA1001

Portraying a coming back to the roots and evoking prosperity. 

Our inspiration was drawn from the very uneven texture of the 

bark pine tree, known by its endless evergreen. A distinguished 

drawer handle, enabling you to create a sculptural scheme in 

your furniture designs.

KESYA
Cabinet and Door Hardware

CABINET DRAWER DOOR

Earth Collection  ||  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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H 34 mm | 1,34”   L 22 mm | 0,87”   D 37 mm |  1,46”

H 47 mm |  1,85”   L 22 mm |  0,87”   D 27 mm |  1,06”

H 46 mm | 1,81”   L 17 mm | 0,67”   D 20 mm | 0,79”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

EA1042

EA1041

EA1037

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Aged Brass

(Also available in Polished & Brushed Brass)

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Aged Brass

(Also available in Polished & Brushed Brass)

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Aged Brass

(Also available in Polished & Brushed Brass)

A portrait on ancient roots, formed with the pass of 

time, a drawer handle with a great sense of fluidity and 

elegance interchanging jewelry with hardware. Enrich your 

contemporary furniture designs with Knot drawer handle.

Flux drawer handle was created taking inspiration on the 

delicate flow of organic and natural movements. Transport 

the elegant delicateness present in Flux furniture handle to 

accessorize your furniture designs.

Portraying with elegance the unique beauty that resides 

on detailing, Acorn drawer handle is an imposing harwdare 

complement to incorporate in your unique furniture designs.

KNOT

FLUX

ACORN

Cabinet Hardware

Cabinet Hardware

Cabinet Hardware

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware

DRAWER

DRAWER

DRAWER

Earth Collection  |
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MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

H 21 mm | 0,83”   L 70 mm | 2,76”   D 23 mm | 0,91”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

EA1014

Immersed in modernity and fluidity, is inspired in the Art 

Nouveau époque. An époque full of distinction and luxury, 

portraited in this organic shape element full of refinement. 

Follow Nouveau’s approach and consider the whole, inside 

and out with this hand cast polished brass drawer handle.

NOUVEAU
Cabinet and Door Hardware

H 137 mm | 5,39”   L 17 mm | 0,67”   D 25 mm | 0,98”

H 74 mm | 2,91”   L 21 mm | 0,83”   D 33 mm | 1,30”

Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet & Drawer Handle

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

H 164 mm | 6,46”   L 23 mm | 0,91”   D 42 mm | 1,65”

Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet & Drawer Handle

EA1015

EA1012

EA1013

CABINET DRAWER

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware

H 440 mm | 17,3”   L 70 mm | 2,76”   D 110 mm | 4,34”

Door Hardware - Door Pull

FINISHES: Aged brass (Also available in Polished Brass, Brushed Brass, Aluminium with Patina)

EA1051

Earth Collection  |
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H 36 mm | 1,42”   L 58 mm | 2,28”   D  33 mm | 1,30”

Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet & Drawer Handle

H 27 mm | 1,06”   L 34 mm | 1,34”   D 21 mm | 0,83”

Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet & Drawer Handle

EA1016 EA1020

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Aged Brass

(Also available in Polished & Brushed Brass)

Named after fire, sun and volcano features, Catha vigorous 

forms resemble the calm after the storm. A force of nature 

ready to become a drawer handle for your furniture designs.

CATHA
Cabinet Hardware

DRAWER

Earth Collection  |
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H 80 mm | 3,15”   L 85 mm | 3,35”   D 70 mm | 2,76” H 64 mm | 2,52”   L 68 mm | 2,68”   D 21 mm | 0,83”

H 74 mm | 2,91”   L 84 mm | 3,31”   D 24 mm | 0,94”

Door Hardware - Door Knobs Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle

EA1049 EA1022

EA1021

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Aged Brass

(Also available in Polished & Brushed Brass)

CABINET DRAWER DOOR

Our inspiration took part on one of the most aesthetically pleasing 

sights in nature, the honeycombs phenomenon. Marvelled by the 

angular perfection that bees can form, we have drawn a circle 

shape, a perfect form and in complete harmony with nature. A 

door handle perfect for your furniture designs. 

COMB
Cabinet and Door Hardware

H 42 mm | 1,65”   L 40 mm | 1,57”   D 30 mm | 1,18”

H 48 mm | 1,89”   L 56 mm | 2,20”   D 21 mm | 0,83”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

EA1024

EA1023

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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H 73 mm | 2,87”   L 46 mm | 1,81”   D 24 mm | 0,94”

H 27 mm | 1,06”   L 30 mm | 1,18”   D 28 mm | 1,10”

Diam 31 mm | 1,22”   D 30 mm | 1,18”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

EA1030

EA1019

EA1018

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Aged Brass

(Also available in Polished & Brushed Brass)

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished  Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Aged Brass

(Also available in Polished & Brushed Brass)

There is beauty in nature all around, in the litter of leaves in 

the woods, in the angle of a fallen log and in how little acorns 

can become strong oak trees. With its fine textures and noble 

design is the perfect drawer handle for your furniture designs.

Engage with hypnotic Nile round form, bursting gold and wavy 

textures. Paying tribute to the splendour of the cotton plant, 

this piece expresses delicateness with a fierceness beauty.

An exckusive drawer handle for your furniture designs.

Inspired in maple trees were full of thick, sweet syrup is 

dripped out when a branch is broken from the tree. With a 

distinctive aesthetic and opulent texture, our Maple shows the 

magnificence in nature absolute creations.

A unique drawer handle for your furniture designs.

OAK

NILE

MAPLE

Cabinet Hardware

Cabinet Hardware

Cabinet Hardware

H 520 mm | 20,47”   L 140 mm | 5,51”   D 55 mm | 2,17”

Door Hardware - Door Pull

EA1039

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

DOOR

Possessing a natural and invigorating way of movement, 

Flow mid size door pull presents an organic shape 

decoding sophistication and personality. The perfect 

addition to door designs, enhancing any ambience with it’s 

strong character.

FLOW
Door Hardware

DRAWER

DRAWER

DRAWER

Earth Collection  ||  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

Inspired in the wisdom, longevity and persistence reflected 

in Kermandie Queen, the tallest tree in Australia. This middle 

size door pull is authentic in its forms and presents a unique 

character in its textures. A fierce door pull for your door designs.

KERMA
Door Hardware

H 260 mm | 10,24”   L 130 mm | 5,12”   D 65 mm | 2,56”

Door Hardware - Door Pull

H 260 mm | 10,24”   L 130 mm | 5,12”   D 65 mm | 2,56”

Door Hardware - Door Pull

EA1028 EA1029

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Aged Brass

(Also available in Polished & Brushed Brass)

H 50 mm | 1,9”   L 140 mm | 5,51”   D 60 mm | 2,36”

Door Hardware - Door Lever

EA1050

We went out on a Limb and arrived in a white sand beach with 

an array of tree branches, grown in solid soil and brought out 

to us by the strength of the blue sea. 

Driven by the nature cycles we shaped Limb range, a collection 

of unique branches made to impress, a Mid Size Door Pool for 

beautiful compositions in you contemporary designs.

LIMB
Cabinet and Door Hardware

H 232 mm | 9,13”   L 60 mm | 2,36”   D 45 mm | 1,77”

H 75 mm | 2,95”   L 53 mm | 2,09”   D 25 mm | 0,98”

Door Hardware - Door Pull

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

H 220 mm | 8,66”   L 60 mm | 2,36”   D 35 mm | 1,38”

Door Hardware - Door Pull

EA1025

EA1027

EA1026

Earth Collection  ||  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware

DRAWER DOOR DOOR
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H 20 mm | 0,79”   L 70 mm | 2,76”   D 40 mm | 1,57” H 30 mm | 1,18”   L 96 mm | 3,78”   D 34 mm | 1,33”

H 20 mm | 0,79”   L 80 mm | 3,15”   D 44 mm | 1,73”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

H 18 mm | 0,71”   L 84 mm | 3,31”   D 44 mm | 1,73”

H 17 mm | 0,67”   L 76 mm | 2,99”   D 40 mm | 1,57”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

EA1035

EA1034

EA1031 EA1033

EA1032

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Aged Brass

(Also available in Polished & Brushed Brass)

DRAWER

Inspired in the extended beauty of mother heart we present you 

Fungi, a furniture drawer handle immersed in fine textures and 

organic structure. The perfect add on to your furniture designs.

FUNGI
Cabinet Hardware

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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H 92 mm | 3,62”   L 17 mm | 0,67”   D 27 mm | 1,06”

H 180 mm | 7,09”   L 26 mm | 1,03”   D 30 mm | 1,18”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle

EA1046

EA1045

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

Inspired by trees characteristics and leaves, Leaf family of 

cabinet handles and door pulls amplify any furniture design 

and ambience they are in. Coming in perfect sizes, shape, 

textures and earthy tone of colours, Leaf enhances elegantly 

any cabinet or door design.

LEAF
Cabinet and Door Hardware

MATERIAL

Alluminium & Brass

FINISHES

Aged brass

(Also available in Polished Brass, Alluminium with Patina & Polished 

Alluminium)

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged, Brushed brass & Polished Alluminium)

Sonoran big size door pull celebrates the beauty and uniqueness 

of the world most known desert, Providing high character and 

magnificence, uplifting your door designs with empowering 

authentic architectural hardware design.

SONORAN
Cabinet and Door Hardware

H 1410 mm | 55,51”   L 80 mm | 3,15”   D 65 mm | 2,56”

Door Hardware - Door Pull

EA1040

Earth Collection  ||  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware

H 185 mm | 7,28”   L 158 mm | 6,22”   D 80 mm | 3,15”

Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle  |  Door Hardware - Door Pull

EA1052

H 152 mm | 5,98”   L 185 mm | 7,28”   D 80 mm | 3,15”

Door Hardware - Door Pull

EA1053

CABINET CABINETDRAWER DOOR DOOR
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H 355 mm | 13,98”   L 57 mm | 2,25”   D 80 mm | 3,15”

Door Hardware - Door Pull

H 345 mm | 13,58”   L 57 mm | 2,25”   D 70 mm | 2,76”

Door Hardware - Door Pull

EA1044 EA1047

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Aged Brass

(Also available in Polished & Brushed Brass)

Twig door pull portraits extended strength and character, a 

key architectural hardware element to your designs. This door 

pull empowers you to uplift any atmosphere you are willing to 

create, with unique and artistic luxury hardware elements.

TWIG
Door Hardware

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware Earth Collection  |

DOOR
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Diam 63 mm | 2,48”   D 95 mm | 3,74”

Door Hardware - Door Knob

EA1048

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Plished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

DOOR

Meteor took inspiration on how sparks can burn out in a brilliant 

blaze, meteors in their magnificant and powerful glow and form. 

An elegant door knob, exquisite and unique choice of décor 

complement to enhance  your door designs.  

METEOR
Door Hardware

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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H 510 mm | 20,08”   L 55 mm | 2.17”   D 45 mm | 1,77”

Door Hardware - Door Pull

H 280 mm | 11,02”   L 50 mm | 1.97”   D 40 mm | 1,57”

Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle

EA1054 EA1055

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished brass

 (Also available in Aged & Brushed brass)

Jalo was inspired by the Green bean plants, and the pole 

varieties, that grow long vines. The amazing forms and colors 

that Jalo creates can be green, but you’ll also find purple, red, 

yellow and streaked varieties. Coming in perfect sizes, shapes, 

textures and earthy tone.

JALO
Cabinet and Door Hardware

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware Earth Collection  |

DOOR CABINET
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Treasuring the beauty of natureof the ocean

A falling wave left a wide selection of sea creatures inspired 

handles. A Collection where heritage and craftsmanship 

artistry are actively present in each family design. 

Extend to uniqueness, with an Ocean Themed Collection 

enabling you to create sensorial experiences for your 

ambiences and furniture designs.

OCEAN COLLECTION

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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Diam 27 mm | 1,06”   D 22 mm | 0,87”Diam 29 mm | 1,14”   D 26 mm | 1,02”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer HandleCabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Diam 23 mm | 0,91”   D 22 mm | 0,87”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

OC2016

OC2015OC2014

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

Inspired in the striking beauty of the small, globular sea animals 

found across the ocean floors, our Urchin is a delicate and 

majestic range of furniture drawer handles with a noble texture. 

A fine cabinet hardware addition to cabinets and sideboards, 

enabling the arrangement of a sculptural scheme for your 

furniture designs.

URCHIN
Cabinet Hardware

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

Inspired in a world-renown delicacy, harvested from sturgeon 

and found in the Caspian Sea, our Caviar drawer handle 

portraits mysticism, exuberance and luxury in your cabinet 

hardware choices. With Caviar furniture drawer handle, you 

can uniquely articulate with divers aesthetics, a perfect add-

on to a perfect mix and match in your furniture designs.

CAVIAR
Cabinet Hardware

Diam 40 mm | 1,57”   D 28 mm | 1,10”H 32 mm | 1,26” L 60 mm | 2,36”   D 24 mm | 0,94”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer HandleCabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

OC2007OC2023

Ocean Collection  ||  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware

CABINET DRAWERDRAWER
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MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

MATERIAL

Brass & Pearl

FINISHES

Aged Brass

(Also available in Polished & Brushed Brass)

The ocean is wide and wavering, he keeps unique and beautiful 

secrets. Dipped in blue waters, our Codium furniture drawer 

handle is delicate and authentic, a fetching detail to any drawer, 

cupboard or wardrobe, for cabinet hardware.

CODIUM
Cabinet Hardware

Diam 51 mm | 2,01”   D 45 mm | 1,77”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Diam 51 mm | 2,01”   D 45 mm | 1,77”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

OC2006 OC2018

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Aged Brass

(Also available in Polished & Brushed Brass)

Along the ocean floor, round forms with eight long arms 

floats. We have extended octopus features in our Octo drawer 

handle, an understated elegance bringing instant character 

to your furniture designs, through cabinet hardware. 

Octopus’s selection is perfect to create a sculptural scheme 

in diverse design aesthetics.

OCTO
Cabinet Hardware

H 88 mm | 3,46”   L 100 mm | 3,94”   D 34 mm | 1,34”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer & Cabinet Handle

H 47 mm | 1,85”   L 67 mm | 2,64”   D 30 mm | 1,18”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

OC2008 OC2010

H 30 mm | 1,18”   L 71 mm | 2,80”   D 40 mm | 1,57”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

OC2009

Ocean Collection  ||  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware

CABINET DRAWERDRAWER
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H 26 mm | 1,02”   L 32 mm | 1,26”   D 17 mm | 0,67”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

H 27 mm | 1,06”   L 21 mm | 0,83”   D 17 mm | 0,67”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

H 41 mm | 1,62”   L 14 mm | 0,55”   D 21 mm | 0,83”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

OC2022

OC2001

OC2004

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

Shells, whether brightly striped or bland and pale, shine in 

its own way and are the external skeleton of the creature 

that lives within. Natica furniture drawer handle is a jewerly 

piece inspired by the unbelievable variation of sea life, one 

of nature’s gems.  A series of luxurious cabinet hardware, 

providing the possibility of mix and match on your 

cupboards, sidetables, cabinets designs.

NATICA
Cabinet Hardware

H 162 mm | 6,38”   L 17 mm | 0,70”   D 29 mm | 1,14”

H 79 mm | 3,11”   L 13 mm | 0,51”   D 21 mm | 0,83”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

OC2002

OC2003

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Aged Brass

(Also available in Polished & Brushed Brass)

The sea is a place where wondrous, fascinating creatures of 

magnificent and fascinating design roam, assuring beauty. 

Inspired in the vastness of starfishes, Linckia is a range 

of graceful furniture drawer handles entitled to create a 

sculptural scheme in your furniture designs.

LINCKIA
Cabinet Hardware

H 71 mm | 2,80”   L 73 mm | 2,87”   D 36 mm | 1,42”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer & Cabinet Handle

H 71 mm | 2,80”   L 70 mm | 2,76”   D 20 mm | 0,79”

H 75 mm | 2,95”   L 76 mm | 2,99”   D 18 mm | 0,71”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer & Cabinet Handle

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer & Cabinet Handle

OC2011 OC2012

OC2013

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware Ocean Collection  |
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H 19 mm | 0,75”   L 45 mm | 1,77”   D 16 mm | 0,63”

H 38 mm | 1,50”   L 67 mm | 2,64”   D 20 mm | 0,79”

H 23 mm | 0,91”   L 42 mm | 1,65”   D 16 mm | 0,63”

H 45 mm | 1,77”   L 67 mm | 2,64”   D 20 mm | 0,79”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

OC2005

OC2019

OC2017

OC2021

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Aged Brass

(Also available in Polished & Brushed Brass)

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Aged Brass

(Also available in Polished & Brushed Brass)

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

An immersive cabinet hardware creation, tapped by artisanal 

craftsmanship and a deep assembly with the diverse life behold in 

profound tropical waters. Coralo furniture drawer handle, beholds 

the capacity to create an epifania of composition in contemporary 

furniture designs, treasuring consistency in its aesthetic.

Our inspiration rises from the shingle beaches, where pebble is 

abundant. This furniture drawer handle is smooth but with an irregular 

texture, portraying the strength of the sea and the marks of contact 

with other rocks when wounding in the waves. An authentic cabinet 

hardware complement for your cupboard, cabinet, sideboard, 

enhabling a perfect mix and match of design complements. 

As a statement for the magnificence seen underwater, Mussa 

furniture drawer handle is inspired in corals, a piece of jewel 

in our planet’s oceans. A cabinet hardware masterpiece, built 

on noble materials and craftsmanship through contemporary 

lens in a celebration of marine life.

Inspired in the wonderful sea creatures, the Turtle furniture drawer 

handle is an elegant décor solution for ocean themed design 

projects. An excellent opportunity to mix and match our unique 

cabinet hardware solutions in your furniture designs. 

CORALO

PEBBLE

MUSSA

TURTLE

Cabinet Hardware

Cabinet Hardware

Cabinet Hardware

Cabinet Hardware

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

With one deep dive you can feel instant fascination by the 

mysterious beauty underwater. Inspired by the reef corals, 

there is gracefulness, levity and roughness in Toile furniture 

drawer handle. Toile series is what you need to accessorize 

your furniture designs with a unique and exclusive character. 

A great opportunity to mix and match your designs with the 

diverse Cabinet and Door Hardware of Toile range.

TOILE
Cabinet and Door Hardware

H 142 mm | 5,59”   L 100 mm | 3,94”   D 65 mm | 2,56”

Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle  |  Door Hardware - Door Pull

OC2020

H 75 mm | 2,95”   L 160 mm | 6,30”   D 65 mm | 2,56”

Door Hardware - Door Lever

OC2024

Ocean Collection  |

H 50 mm | 1,97”   L 57 mm | 2,24”   D 43 mm | 1,69”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

OC2025

CABINET DRAWER DOOR
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A touch ofsophistication

With the purpose of connecting the missing points in our 

spectrum of costumer’s aesthetic design approach, we have 

invigorated Cosmopolitan concept. A Collection loyal to an 

architectural concept, infused with a superior exploration 

of design innovation and the perks of functionality for 

architectural hardware.

Foresee our inspirations portrayed in our door pulls, 

drawer and cabinet – Engaged in architecture, buildings, 

skyscrapers, the architectural felt in the streets of the main 

cities around the world.

COSMOPOLITAN COLLECTION

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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H 20 mm | 0,79”   L 28 mm | 1,10”   D 20 mm | 0,79”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

CM3012

H 31 mm | 1,22”   L 17 mm | 0,67”   D 17 mm | 0,67”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

CM3007

H 40 mm | 1,57”   L 29 mm | 1,14”   D 19 mm | 0,75”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

CM3006

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

The world of diamonds was the key factor that led us to 

our furniture drawer handle Karat. Is extravagant in its 

modern form and draws down the same state of purity and 

uniqueness a cut diamond does. Inspired in the fineness of 

a precious metal, with Karat series of cabinet hardware, you 

can uniquely articulate with divers design aesthetics and 

create a sculpture scheme.

KARAT
Cabinet Hardware

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

Inspired in one of the most famous and treasured French 

desserts, Macaron drawer handle portraits delicacy, charm 

and distinction in cabinetry. A fine Cabinet Hardware addition 

to sideboards, cupboards, enabling the arrangement of a 

sculptural scheme for your modern and furniture designs. 

MACARON
Cabinet Hardware

Diam 46 mm | 1,81”  D 25 mm | 0,98”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

CM3005

Cosmopolitan Collection  ||  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

For any major metropolis, beauty is a precious backdrop 

even to appreciate things from afar. Skylines are the city’s 

profile, an iconic symbol, and just like our door pull, create a 

silhouette when set in context. Mix and Match your designs 

with the Skyline Door Pulls for main entrance doors, room or 

house divisions doors.

SKYLINE
Cabinet and Door Hardware

H 14 mm | 0,55”   L 80 mm | 3,15”   D 14 mm | 0,55”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

H 176 mm | 6,93”   L 14 mm | 0,55”   D 15 mm | 0,59”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer & Cabinet Handle

CM3002 CM3001

H 1000 mm | 39,4”   L 40 mm | 1,57”   D 52 mm | 2,05”

Door Hardware - Door Pull

H 300 mm | 11,8”   L 28 mm | 1,10”   D 32 mm | 1,26”

Door Hardware - Door Pull

CM3014 CM3013

Cosmopolitan Collection  ||  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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H 600 mm | 23,6”   L 28 mm | 1,10”   D 32 mm | 1,26”

Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle

H 600 mm | 23,62”   L 32 mm | 1,26”   D 45 mm | 1,77”

Door Hardware - Door Pull

CM3019 CM3017

Cosmopolitan Collection  ||  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

For any major metropolis, beauty is a precious backdrop 

even to appreciate things from afar. Skylines are the city’s 

profile, an iconic symbol, and just like our door pull, create a 

silhouette when set in context. Mix and Match your designs 

with the Skyline Door Pulls for main entrance doors, room or 

house divisions doors.

SKYLINE
Cabinet and Door Hardware

H 50 mm | 1,97”   L 160 mm | 6,30”   D 53 mm | 2,09”

Door Hardware - Door Lever

CM3018

CABINET DRAWER DOOR
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MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Brushed Brass

(Also available in Aged & Polished Brass)

Atlas is a door handle where you can read the diversity 

and complexity of a metropolis, cities that are created by 

everybody to everybody. Embark on a journey with our 

door hardware and engage with our Atlas furniture handles, 

transposing to your furniture designs like sideboards, 

cupboards and cabinets, a noble and rich scheme.

ATLAS
Cabinet Hardware

H 119 mm | 4,69”   L 116 mm | 4,57”   D 50 mm | 1,97”

Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle

CM3008

H 37 mm | 1,46”   L 59 mm | 2,32”   D 32 mm | 1,26”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

CM3009

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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MATERIAL

Brass & Marble

FINISHES

Polished brass & Nero Marquina Marble

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass; Also available in Estremoz 

(Zebra) & Guatemala Marble)

Jewelry has been inspiring humankind for centuries, Tiffany 

furniture handles, resemble the perfect shapes and purity of 

those who last forever. Cabinet Hardware with a handful of 

elegance and refinement, adorn your designs with our cast 

polished brass handles, together with estremoz marble.

TIFFANY MARBLE
Cabinet and Door Hardware

Diam 42 mm | 1,65”   D 40 mm | 1,57”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

CM3003

MATERIAL

Brass & Marble

FINISHES

 Polished brass & Half Stone Nero Marquina Marble

 (Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass & in Estremoz (Zebra) & 

Guatemala Marble)

Diam 42 mm | 1,65”   D 31 mm | 1,22”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

CM3004

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware

DRAWER DOOR

H 290 mm | 11,42”   L 40 mm | 1,57” D 56 mm | 2,21”

Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle

MATERIAL: Brass & Marble Carrara

FINISHES: Brass & Estremoz Marble (Also available in Aged, Brushed Brass and Color Deep Green, Black & White)

CM3026

Cosmopolitan Collection  |
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MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

Infinity states for a family of handcrafted drawer pulls with 

a promise of an everlasting elegance and luxe through 

time, perfect for your cabinet drawers. A set of Decorative 

Hardware Drawer Pulls, you can touch over and over again, 

exuding feminine grace.

INFINITY
Cabinet Hardware

H 70 mm | 2,76”   L 50 mm | 1,97”   D 35 mm | 1,38”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

H 50 mm | 1,97”   L 80 mm | 3,15”   D 24 mm | 0,94”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

CM3015 CM3016

Cosmopolitan Collection  |

DRAWER

H 420 mm | 16,54”   L 40 mm | 1,57”   D 80 mm | 3,15”

Door Hardware - Door Pull

CM3024

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass  & Marble Nero Marquina

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass) 

DOOR

The imponent Spear Door Pull was inspired by the Celtic sun 

god that possessed the “Invincible Spear”. A legend has it that 

the spear was blazingly hot, and it became hotter the longer it 

was used. It was stored in a vat of water at night to keep it from 

catching fire and scorching the earth. Honoring Celtic culture and 

myths, PullCast’s designers projected this mythical big size door 

made with polished brass and Alabastro pull to bring a powerful 

statement into the main doors.

SPEAR
Door Hardware

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

Portraying balance, this particular furniture handles series 

was shaped by the idea of ergonomics being one of the 

left pieces to achieve distinctiveness. When merged with 

beauty, well thought ergonomics create perfect designs. 

Ergos is our finger print left to you,cabinet hardware unalike 

by its form and charm.

ERGOS
Cabinet and Door Hardware

H 26 mm | 1,02”   L 43 mm | 1,69”   D 32 mm | 1,26”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

H 18 mm | 0,71”   L 36 mm | 1,42”   D 26 mm | 1,02”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer & Cabinet Handle

CM3010 CM3011

Cosmopolitan Collection  |

DRAWER
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MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished Brass 

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass) 

Baruka is a perfect reflection of a culture formed over 

thousands of years, although cool and colourful like Japan. 

This is our way to reflect a cultural manifest to a strong 

culture, customs, manners, etiquette and values. Baruka is 

made of  brass, becoming a modern and strong.

BARUKA
Cabinet and Door Hardware

H 230 mm | 9,06”   L 83 mm | 3,27”   D 35 mm | 1,38”

Door Hardware - Door Pull

CM3020

H 83 mm | 3,27”   L 73 mm | 2,87”   D 35 mm | 1,38”

Cabinet Hardware -Cabinet Handle

CM3021

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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A journey to themid century style

With Twist Collection, PullCast brings to our customers 

the upmost identity of MidCentury Furniture Hardware, 

exceeding and enhancing the brand bohemian design with 

contemporary influences, ranging from the 30´s up to 60’s 

Epoque. Combining traditional techniques with new and 

innovative approaches, PullCast expertly underlines the 

beauty of architectural hardware to the highest quality and 

with the utmost attention to detail.

 

Uniquely, Crafting Architectural Hardware.

TWIST COLLECTION

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Gold Plated

(Also available in Brushed Brass, Brushed Nickel, Aged Brass, Copper 

Plated, Nickel Plated, Black Nickel Plated)

Asymmetrical polished brass tubes compose this artistical 

series of Furniture and Door Handles taking inspiration in 

Deligthfull’s most luxurious lamps. Adorn your designs, doors, 

cabinetry and furniture  with Brubeck pulls. 

BRUBECK
Cabinet and Door Hardware

H 300 mm |  11,81”   L 41 mm |  1,61”   D 64 mm | 2,52”H 980 mm |  38,58”   L 47 mm |  1,85”   D 65 mm |  2,56”

Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet HandleDoor Hardware - Door Pull

TW5002TW5001

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Gold Plated

(Also available in Brushed Brass, Brushed Nickel, Aged Brass, Copper 

Plated, Nickel Plated, Black Nickel Plated)

Inspired in Mid Century Style, with contemporary influences, 

an apropiation of Delightfull’s luxurious design complements. 

Hendrix is a series of Door Hardware with Mid Size Door Pulls, 

to create an architectural silhouette in your door designs. 

HENDRIX
Cabinet and Door Hardware 

Diam 224 mm | 8,82”   D 40 mm | 1,57”

Door Hardware - Door Pull

Diam 224 mm | 8,82”   D 40 mm | 1,57”

Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle  |  Door Hardware - Door Pull 

TW5004 TW5003

Twist Collection  ||  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Gold Plated

(Also available in Brushed Brass, Brushed Nickel, Aged Brass, Copper 

Plated, Nickel Plated, Black Nickel Plated)

Monocle is a series of Cabinet Hardware, an authentic 

circular design by Delightfull most iconic furniture piece. 

Drawer handles, perfect for retro lovers cabinetry, to mix 

and match your designs, sideboards, cupboards, drawers.

MONOCLES
Cabinet Hardware

H 40 mm |  1,57”   L 100 mm | 3,94”   D 30 mm |  1,18”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

Diam 40 mm | 1,57”   D 30 mm |  1,18”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

TW5007 TW5008

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Gold Plated

(Also available in Brushed Brass, Brushed Nickel, Aged Brass, Copper 

Plated, Nickel Plated, Black Nickel Plated)

Quantum is inspired in the atomic age design, a polished brass 

series of door pulls, small and mid size, are the perfect finishing 

touch for your door designs. Enhabling you to create a mix and 

match through your different environments of the house. 

QUANTUM
Cabinet and Door Hardware

H 155 mm |  6,10”   L 28 mm |   1,10”   D 50 mm |   1,97”H 270 mm |  10,63”   L 43 mm |   1,69”   D 56 mm |   2,20”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer & Cabinet HandleDoor Hardware - Door Pull

TW5006TW5005

Twist Collection  ||  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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Tailored andone of a kind stories

A journey through rare materials and components combined 

in a way you have never seen before - A precious legacy 

of timeless masterpieces. Intricately crafted by our artisans, 

these objects of art can only be limitlessly enlarged with 

distinction by furniture designs and ambiences.

 

Get inspired by our LE combination of heritage, exceptional 

craftsmanship and exclusive design.

LIMITED COLLECTION

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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MATERIAL

Brass & Quartz

FINISHES

Polished Brass & Quartz

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

MATERIAL

Brass & Quartz

FINISHES

Polished Brass & Half Stone Quartz

 (Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass)

Jewerly has been inspiring humankind for centuries, Tiffany 

cabinet hardware, resembles the perfect shapes and purity 

of those who last forever. With a handful of elegance and 

refinement, adorn your designs with our cast polished 

brass handle, together with estremoz marble. An exclusive 

furniture handle to adorn you designs, cabinetry, sideboards. 

TIFFANY QUARTZ
Cabinet Hardware

Diam 42 mm | 1,65”   D 31 mm | 1,22”Diam 42 mm | 1,65”   D 41 mm | 1,61”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer HandleCabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

LE4004LE4003

MATERIAL

Brass & Quartz

FINISHES

Brass & Quartz

(Also available in Aged & Brushed Brass) 

Portraying with elegance the unique beauty that resides on 

detailing, Acorn drawer handles are an imposing cabinet 

harwdare pulls to incorporate in your unique furniture designs.

ACORN
Cabinet Hardware

H 23 mm | 0,91”   L 24 mm | 0,94    D 26 mm | 1,02”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

LE4001

MATERIAL

Gold plated & Swarovski crystals  

FINISHES

Gold plated & Swarovski crystals

(Also available in Aged, Polished & Brushed Brass)

Feu drawer handle is an unapologetic appropriation of 

jewerly beauty, elegance and sophistication allied with 

the inspiration on the authentic fire corals who shelter sea 

creatures. Feel the maximalist jewerly design unbodied in 

Fue furniture polished brass handle with swarovsky crystals 

or black crystal glass.

FEU
Cabinet Hardware

H 58 mm | 2,28”   L 21 mm | 0,83”   D 23 mm | 0,91”

Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

LE4005

Limited Collection  ||  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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Expect to find a truly inspiring and deluxe getaway in the 

exploration of new aesthetic design approaches covered in 

our Exclusive Collections. Altogether expressing an innovative 

jewellery concept for decorative and architectural hardware, 

cocooning royal rarity through heritage and handcrafts.

Our designers and artists are continuous voyagers, blending 

diverse and distinct worlds with artistry and excellence. Get 

involved with our cabinet and door hardware, entering in a 

sensorial experience through our distinctive designs.

Our purpose is to provide extraordinary feelings to our 

customers through our unique timepieces embodied in 

artistry, diligence, passion, taste, innovation and timing.

Our design innovation and craft go hand in hand, providing 

an ultimate luxury experience.

COLLECTIONS OVERVIEW

More than of naturehundred products100
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NILE

KERMA

FUNGI

CATHA

LIMB

FUNGI

FLOW

MAPLE

LIMB

FUNGI

ACORN

CATHA

LIMB

KERMA

FUNGI

OAK

LIMB

FUNGI

KNOT

EA1030

EA1028

EA1034

EA1020

EA1026

EA1031

EA1039

EA1019

EA1050

EA1033

EA1041

EA1016

EA1025

EA1029

EA1035

EA1018

EA1027

EA1032

EA1037

CABINET HARDWARE

DOOR HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

DOOR HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

DOOR HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

DOOR HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

DOOR HARDWARE

DOOR HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

Drawer Handle

Door Pull

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Door Pull

Drawer Handle

Door Pull

Drawer Handle

Door Lever

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Door Pull

Door Pull

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Earth Collection

KESYA COMB

KESYA

KESYA

KESYA

KESYA

NOUVEAU

COMB

KESYA

KESYA

NOUVEAU

COMB

KESYA

KESYA

NOUVEAU

COMBNOUVEAU

KESYA

KESYA

NOUVEAU

COMB

EA1001 EA1049

EA1006

EA1017

EA1003

EA1008

EA1013

EA1022

EA1005

EA1010

EA1015

EA1024

EA1002

EA1007

EA1012

EA1021EA1051

EA1004

EA1009

EA1014

EA1023

CABINET HARDWARE DOOR HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

DOOR HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWAREDOOR HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

DOOR HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

Drawer Handle Door Knob

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Cabinet & Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Door Pull

Cabinet & Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Cabinet HandleDoor Pull

Drawer Handle

Door Pull

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle
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Earth Collection

TWIG

JALO

SONORAN

LEAF

TWIGSONORAN

METEOR

SONORAN

LEAF JALO
EA1047

EA1055

EA1045

EA1052

EA1044EA1040

EA1048

EA1046

EA1053 EA1054

DOOR HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET & DOOR HARDWARE

DOOR HARDWAREDOOR HARDWARE

DOOR HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

DOOR HARDWARE DOOR HARDWARE

Door Pull

Cabinet Handle

Cabinet & Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle & Door Pull

Door PullDoor Pull

Door Knob

Drawer Handle

Door Pull Door Pull
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TOILE CODIUM TURTLETOILE CODIUM
OC2024 OC2018 OC2021OC2025 OC2006

DOOR HARDWARE CABINET HARDWARE CABINET HARDWARECABINET HARDWARE CABINET HARDWARE

Door Lever Drawer Handle Drawer HandleDrawer Handle Drawer Handle

Ocean Collection

OCTO

LINCKIA

NATICA

OCTO

URCHIN

MUSSA

NATICA

LINCKIA

CAVIAR

NATICA

TOILE

OCTO

URCHIN

CORALOCAVIAR

NATICA

LINCKIA

URCHIN

PEBBLE

NATICA

OC2008

OC2013

OC2002

OC2010

OC2015

OC2017

OC2004

OC2012

OC2007

OC2001

OC2020

OC2009

OC2014

OC2019OC2023

OC2003

OC2011

OC2016

OC2005

OC2022

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE & 
DOOR HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARECABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

Cabinet & Drawer Handle

Cabinet & Drawer Handle

Cabinet Handle

Cabinet & Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Cabinet & Drawer Handle

Cabinet & Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Cabinet & Drawer Handle, 
Door Pull

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer HandleDrawer Handle

Cabinet & Drawer Handle

Cabinet & Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle
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Cosmopolitan Collection

SKYLINE

KARAT

ERGOS

INFINITY

SKYLINE BARUKA

ATLAS

TIFFANY MARBLE

KARAT

ERGOS

TIFFANY MARBLE INFINITY

SKYLINE SPEARSKYLINE

SKYLINE SKYLINE KARAT

MACARON

SKYLINE BARUKA

ATLAS

TIFFANY MARBLE

CM3001

CM3007

CM3011

CM3016

CM3013 CM3020

CM3008

CM3003

CM3006

CM3010

CM3026 CM3015

CM3002 CM3024CM3017

CM3018 CM3019 CM3012

CM3005

CM3014 CM3021

CM3009

CM3004

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

DOOR HARDWARE DOOR HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE DOOR HARDWAREDOOR HARDWARE

DOOR HARDWARE CABINET HARDWARE CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

DOOR HARDWARE CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

Cabinet Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Door Pull Door Pull

Cabinet Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Cabinet Handle Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle Door PullDoor Pull

Door Lever Cabinet Handle Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle

Door Pull Cabinet Handle

Drawer Handle

Drawer Handle
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Limited Collection

FEU TIFFANY QUARTZTIFFANY QUARTZ ACORN
LE4001 LE4004LE4003 LE4005

CABINET HARDWARE CABINET HARDWARECABINET HARDWARE CABINET HARDWARE

Drawer Handle Drawer HandleDrawer Handle Drawer Handle

Twist Collection

BRUBECK

QUANTUM MONOCLES

QUANTUMBRUBECK

MONOCLES 

TW5001

TW5006 TW5008

TW5005TW5002

TW5007

DOOR HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

DOOR HARDWARECABINET HARDWARE

CABINET HARDWARE

Door Pull

Drawer Handle

Door PullCabinet Handle

Drawer Handle

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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HENDRIX
TW5003
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PullCast team is made of designers, artists and craftsmen’s 

joining forces for the creation of unique masterpieces, were 

in the back of their heads lies the urge of allying beauty 

together with functionality.

Encounter the cabinet hardware solutions we present to you, 

a category we have been dedicating the most significant 

effort of study and artistry, with the build-up of drawer 

handles and cabinet handles for furniture designs around the 

world, delighting the most acquired tastes of our customers. 

Door Hardware category has been an exhilarating challenge 

as well as very fulfilling while opening the range of door pulls 

with the big size subcategory as well as lever handles and 

knobs. Be amazed by the exclusive selection of masterpieces 

we have prepared for you.

You may consult one of our brand ambassador’s our 

partners to discover the infinite PullCast World potentials, 

for the creation of Customizations and Bespoke Hardware, 

where there will be always endless possibilities for turning 

your dreams into reality. 

PRODUCT TYPE OVERVIEW

More than a of nature
hundred jewelry hardware products
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NILE

FUNGI

SONORAN

LINCKIA

FUNGI

KNOT

OCTO

LINCKIA

FUNGI

FLUX

OCTO

URCHIN

LIMB

FUNGI

SONORAN

LINCKIA

FUNGI

ACORN

OCTO

URCHIN

EA1030

EA1034

EA1045

OC2011

EA1031

EA1037

OC2008

OC2013

EA1033

EA1042

OC2010

OC2015

EA1027

EA1035

EA1046

OC2012

EA1032

EA1041

OC2009

OC2014

H 46 mm | 1,81”   

L 73 mm | 2,87”   

D 24 mm | 0,94”

H 17 mm | 0,67”   

L 76 mm | 2,99”   

D 40 mm | 1,57”

H 180 mm | 7,09”   

L 26 mm | 1,03”   

D 30 mm | 1,18”

H 71 mm | 2,80”   

L 73 mm | 2,87”   

D 36 mm | 1,42”

H 75 mm | 2,95”   

L 53 mm | 2,09”   

D 25 mm | 0,98”

H 18 mm | 0,71”   

L 84 mm | 3,31”   

D 44 mm | 1,73”

H 92 mm | 3,62”   

L 17 mm | 0,67”   

D 27 mm | 1,06”

H 71 mm | 2,80”   

L 70 mm | 2,76”   

D 20 mm | 0,79”

H 20 mm | 0,79”   

L 70 mm | 2,76”   

D 40 mm | 1,57”

H 46 mm | 1,81”   

L 17 mm | 0,67”   

D 20 mm | 0,79”

H 88 mm | 3,46”   

L 100 mm | 3,94”   

D 34 mm | 1,34”

H 75 mm | 2,95”   

L 76 mm | 2,99”   

D 18 mm | 0,71”

H 20 mm | 0,79”   

L 80 mm | 3,15”   

D 44 mm | 1,73”

H 47 mm |  1,85”   

L 22 mm |  0,87”   

D 27 mm |  1,06”

H 30 mm | 1,18”   

L 71 mm | 2,80”   

D 40 mm | 1,57”

Diam 29 mm | 1,14”   

D 26 mm | 1,02”

H 30 mm | 1,18”   

L 96 mm | 3,78”   

D 34 mm | 1,33”

H 34 mm | 1,34”   

L 22 mm | 0,87”   

D 37 mm |  1,46”

H 47 mm | 1,85”   

L 67 mm | 2,64”   

D 30 mm | 1,18”

Diam 27 mm | 1,06”   

D 22 mm | 0,87”

Cabinet Hardware
DRAWER HANDLES

KESYA

KESYA

NOUVEAU

COMB

KESYA

KESYA

NOUVEAU

CATHA

KESYA

NOVEAU

COMB

MAPLE

KESYA

KESYA

NOUVEAU

CATHA

KESYA

KESYA

COMB

OAK

EA1001

EA1006

EA1013

EA1024

EA1003

EA1008

EA1015

EA1020

EA1005

EA1012

EA1023

EA1019

EA1002

EA1007

EA1014

EA1016

EA1004

EA1017

EA1022

EA1018

H 15 mm | 0,59”

L 62 mm | 2,44”

D 10 mm | 0,39”

H 14 mm | 0,55”   

L 98 mm | 3,86”   

D 24 mm | 0,94”

H 164 mm | 6,46”   

L 23 mm | 0,91”   

D 42 mm | 1,65”

H 42 mm | 1,65”   

L 40 mm | 1,57”   

D 30 mm | 1,18”

H 14 mm | 0,55”

L 100 mm | 3,94”

D 11 mm | 0,43”

H 16 mm | 0,63”   

L 55 mm | 2,17”   

D 15 mm | 0,59”

H 21 mm | 0,83”   

L 70 mm | 2,76”   

D 23 mm | 0,91”

H 36 mm | 1,42”   

L 58 mm | 2,28”   

D  33 mm | 1,30”

H 15 mm | 0,59”

L 90 mm | 3,54”   

D 28 mm | 1,10”

H 265 mm | 10,43”   

L 19 mm | 0,75”   

D 35 mm | 1,38”

H 137 mm | 5,39”   

L 17 mm | 0,67”   

D 25 mm | 0,98”

H 27 mm | 1,06”   

L 34 mm | 1,34”   

D 21 mm | 0,83”

H 14 mm | 0,55”

L 98 mm | 3,86”   

D 28 mm | 1,10”

H 16 mm | 0,63”   

L 55 mm | 2,17”   

D 25 mm | 0,98”

H 64 mm | 2,52”   

L 68 mm | 2,68”   

D 21 mm | 0,83”

Diam 31 mm | 1,22”   

D 30 mm | 1,18”

H 14 mm | 0,55”   

L 91 mm | 3,58”   

D 30 mm | 1,18”

H 74 mm | 2,91”   

L 21 mm | 0,83”   

D 33 mm | 1,30”

H 48 mm | 1,89”  

L 56 mm | 2,20”   

D 21 mm | 0,83”

H 27 mm | 1,06”   

L 30 mm | 1,18”   

D 28 mm | 1,10”

Product Type Overview  ||  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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ERGOS

INFINITY

TIFFANY QUARTZ

TIFFANY MARBLE

MONOCLES

ACORN

INFINITY

FEU

MACARON

QUANTUM

TIFFANY QUARTZ

TIFFANY MARBLE

MONOCLES

CM3011

CM3016

LE4003

CM3003

TW5007

LE4005

CM3015

LE4001

CM3005

TW5006

LE4004

CM3004

TW5008

H 18 mm | 0,71”   

L 36 mm | 1,42”   

D 26 mm | 1,02”

H 50 mm | 1,97”  

L 80 mm | 3,15”   

D 24 mm | 0,94”

Diam 42 mm | 1,65”   

D 41 mm | 1,61”

Diam 46 mm | 1,81”  

D 25 mm | 0,98”

H 155 mm |  6,10”   

L 28 mm |   1,10”   

D 50 mm |   1,97”

Diam 42 mm | 1,65”   

D 31 mm | 1,22”

Diam 42 mm | 1,65”   

D 40 mm | 1,57”

H 40 mm |  1,57”   

L 100 mm | 3,94”   

D 30 mm |  1,18”

H 58 mm | 2,28”   

L 21 mm | 0,83”   

D 23 mm | 0,91”

Diam 42 mm | 1,65”   

D 31 mm | 1,22”

Diam 40 mm | 1,57”   

D 30 mm |  1,18”

H 70 mm | 2,76”   

L 50 mm | 1,97”   

D 35 mm | 1,38”

H 23 mm | 0,91”   

L 24 mm | 0,94    

D 26 mm | 1,02”

Cabinet Hardware
DRAWER HANDLES

URCHIN

NATICA

TOILE

KARAT

CORALO

NATICA

CODIUM

KARAT

PEBBLE NATICA

SKYLINE

ERGOS

CAVIAR

CODIUM

KARAT

MUSSA

NATICA

TURTLE

ATLAS

OC2016

OC2001

OC2025

CM3006

OC2019

OC2003

OC2018

CM3012

OC2005 OC2022

CM3002

CM3010

OC2007

OC2006

CM3007

OC2017

OC2004

OC2021

CM3009

Diam 23 mm | 0,91”   

D 22 mm | 0,87”

H 27 mm | 1,06”   

L 21 mm | 0,83”   

D 17 mm | 0,67”

H 50 mm | 1,97”   

L 57 mm | 2,24”   

D 43 mm | 1,69”

H 40 mm | 1,57”   

L 29 mm | 1,14”   

D 19 mm | 0,75”

Diam 40 mm | 1,57”   

D 28 mm | 1,10”

H 32 mm | 1,26”

 L 60 mm | 2,36”

 D 24 mm | 0,94”

Diam 51 mm | 2,01”   

D 45 mm | 1,77”

H 31 mm | 1,22”   

L 17 mm | 0,67”   

D 17 mm | 0,67”

H 38 mm | 1,50”   

L 67 mm | 2,64”   

D 20 mm | 0,79”

H 79 mm | 3,11”   

L 13 mm | 0,51”   

D 21 mm | 0,83”

Diam 51 mm | 2,01”   

D 45 mm | 1,77”

H 20 mm | 0,79”   

L 28 mm | 1,10”   

D 20 mm | 0,79”

H 23 mm | 0,91”   

L 42 mm | 1,65”   

D 16 mm | 0,63”

H 41 mm | 1,62”   

L 14 mm | 0,55”   

D 21 mm | 0,83”

H 45 mm | 1,77”   

L 67 mm | 2,64”   

D 20 mm | 0,79”

H 37 mm | 1,46”   

L 59 mm | 2,32”   

D 32 mm | 1,26”

H 19 mm | 0,75”   

L 45 mm | 1,77”   

D 16 mm | 0,63”

H 26 mm | 1,02”   

L 32 mm | 1,26”   

D 17 mm | 0,67”

H 14 mm | 0,55”   

L 80 mm | 3,15”   

D 14 mm | 0,55”

H 26 mm | 1,02”   

L 43 mm | 1,69”   

D 32 mm | 1,26”
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Cabinet Hardware
CABINET HANDLES

NOUVEAU

OCTO

SKYLINE

COMB

LINCKIA

BRUBECKLEAF

TOILE

QUANTUMNOUVEAU

OCTO LINCKIA

ATLAS

SONORAN

LINCKIA

HENDRIX
EA1013

OC2008

CM3001

EA1021

OC2012

TW5002EA1052

OC2020

TW5006EA1015

OC2010 OC2011

CM3008

EA1045

OC2013

TW5003
H 164 mm | 6,46”  

L 23 mm | 0,91”  

D 42 mm | 1,65”

H 88 mm | 3,46”   

L 100 mm | 3,94”   

D 34 mm | 1,34”

H 280 mm | 11,02”

L 50 mm | 1.97”

D 40 mm | 1,57”

H 176 mm | 6,93”   

L 14 mm | 0,55”   

D 15 mm | 0,59”

H 137 mm | 5,39”   

L 17 mm | 0,67”   

D 25 mm | 0,98”

H 47 mm | 1,85”   

L 67 mm | 2,64”   

D 30 mm | 1,18”

H 71 mm | 2,80”   

L 73 mm | 2,87”   

D 36 mm | 1,42”

H 119 mm | 4,69”   

L 116 mm | 4,57”   

D 50 mm | 1,97”

H 600 mm | 23,62”

L 32 mm | 1,26”

D 45 mm | 1,77”

H 290 mm | 11,42”

L 40 mm | 1,57”

D 56 mm | 2,21”

H 83 mm | 3,27”

L 73 mm | 2,87”

D 35 mm | 1,38”

H 74 mm | 2,91”   

L 84 mm | 3,31”   

D 24 mm | 0,94”

H 71 mm | 2,80”   

L 70 mm | 2,76”   

D 20 mm | 0,79”

H 300 mm |  11,81”   

L 41 mm |  1,61”   

D 64 mm | 2,52”

H 180 mm | 7,09”   

L 26 mm | 1,03”   

D 30 mm | 1,18”

H 75 mm | 2,95”   

L 76 mm | 2,99”   

D 18 mm | 0,71”

Diam 224 mm | 8,82”   

D 40 mm | 1,57”

H 185 mm | 7,28”   

L 158 mm | 6,22”   

D 80 mm | 3,15”

H 142 mm | 5,59”   

L 100 mm | 3,94”   

D 65 mm | 2,56”

H 155 mm |  6,10”   

L 28 mm |   1,10”   

D 50 mm |   1,97”

NATICANATICACAVIAR
OC2003OC2002OC2007
H 79 mm | 3,11”   

L 13 mm | 0,51”   

D 21 mm | 0,83”

H 162 mm | 6,38”   

L 17 mm | 0,70”   

D 29 mm | 1,14”

Diam 40 mm | 1,57”   

D 28 mm | 1,10”
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DOOR PULLS

KESYA

KERMA

LEAF

BRUBECKLIMB

SONORAN

TOILE

HENDRIX

KERMA

TWIG

SKYLINE

KESYA

FLOW

LEAF

HENDRIXLIMB

TWIG

SKYLINE

QUANTUM
EA1009

EA1029

EA1052

TW5001EA1025

EA1040

OC2020

TW5003

EA1028

EA1047

CM3014

EA1010

EA1039

EA1053

TW5004EA1026

EA1044

CM3013

TW5005
H 265 mm | 10,43”   

L 48 mm | 1,89”   

D 40 mm | 1,57”

H 260 mm | 10,24”   

L 130 mm | 5,12”   

D 65 mm | 2,56”

H 185 mm | 7,28”   

L 158 mm | 6,22”   

D 80 mm | 3,15”

H 980 mm |  38,58”   

L 47 mm |  1,85”   

D 65 mm |  2,56”

H 270 mm | 10,63”   

L 48 mm | 1,89”   

D 37 mm | 1,46”

H 440 mm | 17,3”

L  70 mm | 2,76”

D 110 mm | 4,34”

H 520 mm | 20,47”   

L 140 mm | 5,51”   

D 55 mm | 2,17”

H 152 mm | 5,98”   

L 185 mm | 7,28”   

D 80 mm | 3,15”

Diam 224 mm | 8,82”   

D 40 mm | 1,57”

H 232 mm | 9,13”   

L 60 mm | 2,36”   

D 45 mm | 1,77”

H 1410 mm | 55,51”   

L 80 mm | 3,15”   

D 65 mm | 2,56”

H 142 mm | 5,59”   

L 100 mm | 3,94”   

D 65 mm | 2,56”

Diam 224 mm | 8,82”   

D 40 mm | 1,57”

H 220 mm | 8,66”   

L 60 mm | 2,36”   

D 35 mm | 1,38”

H 355 mm | 13,98”   

L 57 mm | 2,25”   

D 80 mm | 3,15”

H 300 mm | 11,8”   

L 28 mm | 1,10”   

D 32 mm | 1,26”

H 270 mm |  10,63”   

L 43 mm |   1,69”   

D 56 mm |   2,20”

H 260 mm | 10,24”   

L 130 mm | 5,12”   

D 65 mm | 2,56”

H 345 mm | 13,58”   

L 57 mm | 2,25”   

D 70 mm | 2,76”

H 510 mm | 20,08”

L  55 mm | 2.17”

D  45 mm | 1,77”

H 1000 mm | 39,4”   

L 40 mm | 1,57”   

D 52 mm | 2,05”

H 600 mm | 23,6”

L  28 mm | 1,10”

D  32 mm | 1,26”

H 420 mm | 16.54”

L 40 mm | 1.57”

D 80 mm | 3,15”

H 230 mm | 9,06”

L 83 mm | 3,27”

D 35 mm | 1,38”

Door Hardware
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Door Hardware
DOOR KNOBS

COMB METEOR
EA1049 EA1048
H 18 mm | 0,71”   

L 36 mm | 1,42”   

D 26 mm | 1,02”

Diam 46 mm | 1,81”  

D 25 mm | 0,98”

Door Hardware
DOOR LEVERS

LIMB TOILE
EA1050 OC2024
H 18 mm | 0,71”   

L 36 mm | 1,42”   

D 26 mm | 1,02”

Diam 46 mm | 1,81”  

D 25 mm | 0,98”

H 50 mm | 1,97”

L 160 mm | 6,30”

D 53 mm | 2,09”

|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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PullCast unparalleled craftsmanship is Made in Portugal, a 

rare treasure of a land for craftsmanship mastery, a hub for 

wise artisans and craftspeople.

Our absolute understanding of the product, our unique 

aesthetics, while always maintaining an unparalleled focus 

on functionality comes from a team of jewellers, designers 

and art connoisseurs. A passionate team made of designers, 

artists and craftsmen’s joining forces for the creation of 

unique masterpieces, were in the back of their heads lies the 

urge of allying beauty together with functionality.

Find a full perspective about product application, technical 

drawings on diverse product views, fixing systems and measures.

NOTE: For more information, request clean and care to a PullCast brand ambassador.

TECHNICAL DETAILS
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The paramount of our ethos is to present a Standard Customization Luxury Service,

to complement your unique architectural or interior design project.

Each unique masterpiece is handcrafted and hand finished, as such product appearances may vary

in colour and texture when in comparison to the images shown in PullCast Catalogue. 

Including natural stones, which may vary too in colour.  For further informations,

please speak directly with a PullCast Brand Ambassador.  

PullCast sets out the following materials as standard - Brass or Aluminium. 

For Standard Finishes - Polished, Brushed or Aged Finishes.

 

Exclusively entitled for TWIST COLLECTION presents the following

standard finishes -  Gold Plated, Nickel Plated, Black Nickel Plated or Copper Plated Finishes. 

All our artwork can be complemented with a UV varnish coating or remain with a natural finish.

Note: No Upcharge for Standard Materials & Finishes

MATERIALS

STONES

CRYSTALS

POLISHED 

BRASS

ESTREMOZ MARBLE

BRUSHED 

BRASS

QUARTZ

SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS

AGED BRASS

NERO MARQUINA 

MARBLE

BLACK 

AGED

GUATEMALA 

MARBLE

POLISHED 

ALUMINIUM

BRUSHED

ALUMINUM

MATERIALS & FINISHES

Technical Details  |
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KESYA EA1001, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle KESYA EA1006, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

KESYA EA1002, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle KESYA EA1007, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

KESYA EA1003, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle KESYA EA1008, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

KESYA EA1004, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle KESYA EA1009, from Earth Collection | Door Hardware - Door Pull

KESYA EA1005, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle KESYA EA1010, from Earth Collection | Door Hardware - Door Pull

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 18 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 19

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 18 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 19

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 18 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 18

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 18 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 18

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 19 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 19

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

MORE DETAILS

MORE DETAILS

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

DRAWER DRAWER

DRAWER DRAWER

DRAWER CABINET

DRAWER DOOR

DRAWER DOOR

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

25,4 g / 0,06 Lbs 88,4 g / 0,19 Lbs

46 g / 0,10 Lbs 45 g / 0,10 Lbs

110 g / 0,24 Lbs 623 g / 1,37 Lbs

128 g / 0,28 Lbs 831 g / 1,83 Lbs

124,6 g / 0,27 Lbs 880 g / 1,94 Lbs

M4 Screws M5 Screws

M4 Screws M5 Screws

M5 Screws M5 Screws

M5 Screws M5 Screws

Mid size door pull
Available for back to back

Mid size door pull
Available for back to back

M5 Screws M5 Screws

Height: 15 mm | 0,59”

Length: 62 mm | 2,44”

Depth: 10 mm | 0,39”

Height: 14 mm | 0,55”

Length: 98 mm | 3,86”

Depth: 24 mm | 0,94”

Height: 14 mm | 0,55”

Length: 100 mm | 3,94”

Depth: 11 mm | 0,43”

Height: 16 mm | 0,63”

Length: 55 mm | 2,17”

Depth: 15 mm | 0,59”

Height: 15 mm | 0,59”

Length: 90 mm | 3,54”

Depth: 28 mm | 1,10”

Height: 265 mm | 10,4”

Length: 19 mm | 0,75”

Depth: 35 mm | 1,38”

Height: 14 mm | 0,55”

Length: 98 mm | 3,86”

Depth: 28 mm | 1,10”

Height: 265 mm | 10,43”

Length: 48 mm | 1,89”

Depth: 40 mm | 1,57”

Height: 14 mm | 0,55”

Length: 91 mm | 3,58”

Depth: 30 mm | 1,18”

Height: 270 mm | 10,63”

Length: 48 mm | 1,89”

Depth: 37 mm | 1,46”
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KESYA EA1017, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle COMB EA1021, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle

NOUVEAU EA1012, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle COMB EA1022, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

NOUVEAU EA1013, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet & Drawer Handle COMB EA1023, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

NOUVEAU EA1014, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle COMB EA1024, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

NOUVEAU EA1015, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet & Drawer Handle COMB EA1049, from Earth Collection | Door Hardware - Door Knob

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 19 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 26

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 22 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 26

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 22 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 26

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 22 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 26

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 22 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 26

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

MORE DETAILS

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

DRAWER CABINET

DRAWER DRAWER

CABINET DRAWER DRAWER

DRAWER DRAWER

CABINET DRAWER DOOR

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Aged brass 
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Aged brass 
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
brass) 

90 g / 0,20 Lbs 298 g / 0,66 Lbs

67,8 g / 0,15 Lbs 186 g / 0,41 Lbs

177,4 g / 0,39 Lbs 107 g / 0,24 Lbs

62,2 g / 0,14 Lbs 70 g / 0,15 Lbs

108,9 g / 0,24 Lbs 530 g / 1,17 Lbs

M4 Screws M5 Screws

M4 Screws M5 Screws

M5 Screws M5 Screws

M3 Screws M5 Screws

Available for back to back

M4 Screws Screws

Height: 16 mm | 0,63”

Length: 55 mm | 2,17”

Depth: 25 mm | 0,98”

26 mm | 1,02”
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Height: 74 mm | 2,91”

Length: 84 mm | 3,31”

Depth: 24 mm | 0,94”

84 mm | 3,31”
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24 mm | 0,94”

Height: 74 mm | 2,91”

Length: 21 mm | 0,83”

Depth: 33 mm | 1,30”
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Height: 64 mm | 2,52”

Length: 68 mm | 2,68”

Depth: 21 mm | 0,83”
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Height: 164 mm | 6,46”

Length: 23 mm | 0,91”

Depth: 42 mm | 1,65” 
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Height: 48 mm | 1,89”

Length: 56 mm | 2,20”

Depth: 21 mm | 0,83”
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Length: 70 mm | 2,76”
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Height: 42 mm | 1,65”

Length: 40 mm | 1,57”

Depth: 30 mm | 1,18”
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Height: 137 mm | 5,39”

Length: 17 mm | 0,67”

Depth: 25 mm | 0,98”

25 mm | 0,98”
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17 mm | 0,67”

Height: 80 mm | 3,15”

Length: 85 mm | 3,35”

Depth: 70 mm | 2,76”
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CATHA EA1016, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle LIMB EA1025, from Earth Collection | Door Hardware - Door Pull

CATHA EA1020, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle LIMB EA1026, from Earth Collection | Door Hardware - Door Pull

OAK EA1018, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle LIMB EA1027, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

MAPLE EA1019, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle LIMB EA1050, from Earth Collection | Door Hardware - Door Lever

NILE EA1030, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle KERMA EA1028, from Earth Collection | Door Hardware - Door Pull

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 25 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 30

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 25 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 30

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 29 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 30

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 29 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 30

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 29 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 31

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

MORE DETAILS

MORE DETAILS

MORE DETAILS

MORE DETAILS

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

Brass

Brass

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass Brass

DRAWER DOOR

DRAWER DOOR

DRAWER DRAWER

DRAWER DOOR

DRAWER DOOR

Aged brass 
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
brass)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
brass)

Aged brass 
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
Brass)

Aged brass 
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
Brass)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
Brass)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
Brass)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
Brass)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
Brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

120 g / 0,26 Lbs

32,3 g / 0,071 Lbs

97,2 g / 0,21 Lbs 102 g / 0,22 Lbs

90 g / 0,20 Lbs 397 g / 0,88 Lbs

274 g / 0,60 Lbs

270 g / 0,60 Lbs

71,4 g / 0,16 Lbs 1710 g / 3,77 Lbs

M5 Screws

M5 Screws

M5 Screws M5 Screws

M5 Screws Screws

M5 Screws

M5 Screws

Available for back to back

Mid size door pull

Mid size door pull

Mid size door pull
Available for back to back

M5 Screws M5 Screws

Height: 36 mm | 1,42”

Length: 58 mm | 2,28”

Depth: 33 mm | 1,30”
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Height: 27 mm | 1,06”

Length: 34 mm | 1,34”

Depth: 21 mm | 0,83”
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Diam: 31 mm | 1,22”

Depth: 30 mm | 1,18”

Diam 31 mm | 1,22”30 mm | 1,18”

Height: 75 mm | 2,95”

Length: 53 mm | 2,09”

Depth: 25 mm | 0,98”
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53 mm | 2,09”25 mm | 0,98”

18 mm | 0,71”

Height: 27 mm | 1,06”

Length: 30 mm | 1,18”

Depth: 28 mm | 1,10”

Height: 50 mm | 1,97”

Length: 140 mm | 5,51”

Depth: 60 mm | 2,36”
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Height: 220 mm | 8,66”

Length: 60 mm | 2,36”

Depth: 35 mm | 1,38”
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Height: 232 mm | 9,13”

Length: 60 mm | 2,36”

Depth: 45 mm | 1,77”
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Height: 46 mm | 1,81”

Length: 73 mm | 2,87”

Depth: 24 mm | 0,94”
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Length: 130 mm | 5,12”

Depth: 65 mm | 2,56”
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KERMA EA1029, from Earth Collection | Door Hardware - Door Pull FUNGI EA1035, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

FUNGI EA1031, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle FLOW EA1039, from Earth Collection | Door Hardware - Door Pull

FUNGI EA1032, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle KNOT EA1037, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

FUNGI EA1033, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle ACORN EA1041, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

FUNGI EA1034, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle FLUX EA1042, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 31 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 32

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 32 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 28

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 32 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 21

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 32 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 21

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 32 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 21

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

DOOR DRAWER

DRAWER DOOR

DRAWER DRAWER

DRAWER DRAWER

DRAWER DRAWER

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Aged brass 
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
Brass)

Aged brass 
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
Brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
Brass)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
brass)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
Brass)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
brass) 

Aged brass 
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
Brass)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
brass ) 

1745 g / 3.85 Lbs 105,1 g / 0,23 Lbs

70,8 g / 0,16 Lbs 1618 g / 3,57 Lbs

73,8 g / 0,16 Lbs 48,9 g / 0,11 Lbs

119,9 g / 0,26 Lbs 71,2 g / 0,16 Lbs

102,2 g / 0,23 Lbs 50 g / 0,11 Lbs

M5 Screws M5 Screws

M5 Screws M5 Screws

M5 Screws M5 Screws

M5 Screws M5 Screws

M5 Screws M5 Screws

Height: 260 mm | 10,24”

Length: 130 mm | 5,12”

Depth: 65 mm | 2,56”

Height: 18 mm | 0,71”

Length: 84 mm | 3,31”

Depth: 44 mm | 1,73”
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Height: 20 mm | 0,79”

Length: 70 mm | 2,76”

Depth: 40 mm | 1,57”
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16 mm | 0,63”
Height: 520 mm | 20,47”

Length: 140 mm | 5,51”

Depth: 55 mm | 2,17”
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Height: 20 mm | 0,79”

Length: 80 mm | 3,15”

Depth: 44 mm | 1,73”
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14 mm | 0,55”

Height: 46 mm | 1,81”

Length: 17 mm | 0,67”

Depth: 20 mm | 0,79”
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17 mm | 0,67”20 mm | 0,79”

Height: 30 mm | 1,18”

Length: 96 mm | 3,78”

Depth: 34 mm | 1,33”
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32 mm | 1,26”

Height: 47 mm | 1,85”

Length: 22 mm | 0,87”

Depth: 27 mm | 1,06”
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22 mm | 0,87”27 mm | 1,06”

Height: 17 mm | 0,67”

Length: 76 mm | 2,99”

Depth: 40 mm | 1,57”
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34 mm | 1,34”

Height: 34 mm | 1,34”

Length: 22 mm | 0,87”

Depth: 37 mm | 1,46”
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MORE DETAILS
Mid size door pull
Available for back to back
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SONORAN EA1040, from Earth Collection | Door Hardware - Door Pull METEOR EA1048, from Earth Collection | Door Hardware - Door Knob

SONORAN EA1045, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet & Drawer Handle LEAF EA1052, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle & Door Hardware - Door Pull

SONORAN EA1046, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle LEAF EA1053, from Earth Collection | Door Hardware - Door Pull

TWIG EA1044, from Earth Collection | Door Hardware - Door Pull

OCTO OC2008, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet & Drawer Handle

JALO EA1055, from Earth Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle

TWIG EA1047, from Earth Collection | Door Hardware - Door Pull

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 34 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 38

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 34 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 35

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 34 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 35

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 37

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 46

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 41

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 37

MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES

WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

Brass

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

Brass

Brass

DOOR DOOR

CABINET DRAWER DOOR CABINET

DRAWER DOOR CABINET

DOOR

CABINET

CABINET

DRAWERDOOR

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged, Brushed brass 
& Polished Alluminium)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged brass & Brushed 
Brass ) 

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged, Brushed brass 
& Polished Alluminium)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
brass) 

Polished Brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

800 g / 1,76 Lbs

202 g / 0,45 Lbs 1186 g / 2,61 Lbs

64 g / 0,14 Lbs 1145 g / 2,52 Lbs

177 g / 0.39 Lbs

732 g / 1,61 Lbs

Screws

M5 Screws M5 Screws

M4 Screws M5 Screws

M5 Screws

M5 Screws

Diam: 63 mm | 2,48”

Depth: 95 mm | 3,74”

Diam 63 mm | 2,48”95 mm | 3,74”

Height: 180 mm | 7,09”

Length: 26 mm | 1,03”

Depth: 30 mm | 1,18”
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Height: 185 mm | 7,28”

Length: 158 mm | 6,22”

Depth: 80 mm | 3,15”

18
5
 m

m
 |
 7

,2
8
”

185 mm | 7,28”

100 mm | 3,94”
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158 mm | 6,22”
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80 mm | 3,15”

80 mm | 3,15”

32 mm | 1,34”

40 mm | 1,57”

Height: 92 mm | 3,62”

Length: 17 mm | 0,67”

Depth: 27 mm | 1,06”

Height: 152 mm | 5,98”

Length: 185 mm | 7,28”

Depth: 80 mm | 3,15”

Height: 88 mm | 3.46”

Length: 100 mm | 3.94”

Depth: 34 mm | 1,34”

Height: 280 mm | 11,02”

Length: 50 mm | 1.97”

Depth: 40 mm | 1,57”

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

MORE DETAILS MORE DETAILS

MORE DETAILS

MORE DETAILS

MORE DETAILS

MORE DETAILS

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

Alluminium & Brass

Brass

Brass

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished Brass, 
Alluminium with Patina & Polished 
Alluminium)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
brass) 

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
brass) 

4500 g / 9,92 Lbs

1240 g / 2,73 Lbs

1243 g / 2,74 Lbs

Big size door pull Available for back to back

Available for back to back

Available for back to back

Mid size door pull
Available for back to back

Big size door pull
Available for back to back

M8 Screws

M5 Screws

M5 Screws

Height: 1410 mm | 55,51”

Length: 80 mm | 3,15”

Depth: 65 mm | 2,56”
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80 mm | 3,15”65 mm | 2,56”

Height: 355 mm | 13,98”

Length: 57 mm | 2,25”

Depth: 80 mm | 3,15”

57 mm | 2,25”

57 mm | 2,25”
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80 mm | 3,15”

70 mm | 2,76”

Height: 345 mm | 13,58”

Length: 57 mm | 2,25”

Depth: 70 mm | 2,76”

Technical Details  ||  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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OCTO OC2010, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet & Drawer Handle URCHIN OC2015, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

LINCKIA OC2011, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet & Drawer Handle URCHIN OC2016, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

LINCKIA OC2012, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet & Drawer Handle CAVIAR OC2007, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet & Drawer Handle

LINCKIA OC2013, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet & Drawer Handle CORALO OC2019, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

URCHIN OC2014, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 46 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 45

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 51 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 45

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 51 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 44

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 51 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 52

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 45

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

Brass

CABINET DRAWER DRAWER

CABINET DRAWER DRAWER

CABINET DRAWER CABINET DRAWER

CABINET DRAWER DRAWER

DRAWER

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
brass)

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
Brass) 

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

46,7 g / 0,10 Lbs 52,6 g / 0,12 Lbs

113 g / 0,25 Lbs 30 g / 0,07 Lbs

87,3 g / 0,19 Lbs 87,1 g / 0,19 Lbs

109,5 g / 0,24 Lbs 150,4 g / 0,33 Lbs

66,8 g / 0,15 Lbs

M4 Screws M5 Screws

M5 Screws M5 Screws

M5 Screws M5 Screws

M5 Screws M5 Screws

M5 Screws

Height: 47 mm | 1,85”

Length: 67 mm | 2,64”

Depth: 30 mm | 1,18”

Diam: 27 mm | 1,06”

Depth: 22 mm | 0,87”

Diam 27 mm | 1,06”22 mm | 0,87”

Height: 71 mm | 2,80”

Length: 73 mm | 2,87”

Depth: 36 mm | 1,42”
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73 mm | 2,87”

70 mm | 2,76”

76 mm | 2,99”

36 mm | 1,42”

20 mm | 0,79”

18 mm | 0,71”

Diam: 23 mm | 0,91”

Depth: 22 mm | 0,87”

Diam 23 mm | 0,91”22 mm | 0,87”

Height: 71 mm | 2,80”

Length: 70 mm | 2,76”

Depth: 20 mm | 0,79”

Diam: 40 mm | 1,57”

Depth: 28 mm | 1,10”

Diam 40 mm | 1,57”28 mm | 1,10”

Height: 75 mm | 2,95”

Length: 76 mm | 2,99”

Depth: 18 mm | 0,71”

Height: 38 mm | 1,50”

Length: 67 mm | 2,64”

Depth: 20 mm | 0,79”
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67 mm | 2,64”
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34 mm | 1,34”

Diam: 29 mm | 1,14” 

Depth: 26 mm | 1,02”

Diam 29 mm | 1,14” 26 mm | 1,02”

Technical Details  ||  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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67 mm | 2,64”

OCTO OC2009, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 46

MATERIALS

FINISHES WEIGHT

FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS
Brass

DRAWER

Aged brass 
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
Brass)

52,2 g / 0,12 Lbs

M4 Screws
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71 mm | 2,80”

Height: 30 mm | 1,18”

Length: 71 mm | 2,80”

Depth: 40 mm | 1,57”



124 125

PEBBLE OC2005, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle NATICA OC2022, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

NATICA OC2001, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle TOILE OC2020, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet & Drawer Handle; Door Hardware - Door Pull

NATICA OC2002, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle TOILE OC2024, from Ocean Collection | Door Hardware - Door Lever

NATICA OC2003, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet & Drawer Handle TOILE OC2025, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

NATICA OC2004, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 52 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 48

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 48 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 55

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 48 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 55

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 48 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 55

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 48

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

MORE DETAILS

MORE DETAILS

FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

Brass Brass

Brass

DRAWER DRAWER

DRAWER DOOR CABINET

CABINET DOOR

CABINET DRAWER DRAWER

DRAWER

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

43,6 g / 0,10 Lbs 36,2 g / 0,08 Lbs

28,5 g / 0,06 Lbs 271,6 g / 0,60 Lbs

140 g / 0,31 Lbs 410 g / 0,91  Lbs 

41,7 g / 0,09 Lbs 79 g / 0,17 Lbs

21,2g / 0,05 Lbs

M5 Screws M5 Screws

M5 Screws M5 Screws

M5 Screws Screws

M5 Screws M5 Screws

Available for back to back

Mid size door pull

M5 Screws

Height: 19 mm | 0,75”

Length: 45 mm | 1,77”

Depth: 16 mm | 0,63”

Height: 26 mm | 1,02”

Length: 32 mm | 1,26”

Depth: 17 mm | 0,67”

Height: 27 mm | 1,06”

Length: 21 mm | 0,83”

Depth: 17 mm | 0,67”

Height: 142 mm | 5,59”

Length: 100 mm | 3,94”

Depth: 65 mm | 2,56”

Height: 162 mm | 6,38”

Length: 17 mm | 0,70”

Depth: 29 mm | 1,14”

Height: 75 mm | 2,95”

Length: 160 mm | 6,30”

Depth: 65 mm | 2,56”

Height: 79 mm | 3,11”

Length: 13 mm | 0,51”

Depth: 21 mm | 0,83”

Height: 50 mm | 1,97”

Length: 57 mm | 2,24”

Depth: 43 mm | 1,69”

Height: 41 mm | 1,62”

Length: 14 mm | 0,55”

Depth: 21 mm | 0,83”

Technical Details  ||  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware
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21 mm | 0,83”

17 mm | 0,70”

13 mm | 0,51”

14 mm | 0,55”

45 mm | 1,77” 32 mm | 1,26”

65 mm | 2,56” 100mm | 3,94”

160 mm | 6,30”

43 mm | 1,69” 57 mm | 2,24”

17 mm | 0,67”

29 mm | 1,14”

21 mm | 0,83”

21 mm | 0,83”
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MUSSA OC2017, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 52

MATERIALS

FINISHES WEIGHT

FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS
Brass

DRAWER

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
Brass) 

32 g / 0,07 Lbs

M5 Screws
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42 mm | 1,65”
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19 mm | 0,75”

Height: 23 mm | 0,91”

Length: 42 mm | 1,65”

Depth: 16 mm | 0,63”
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CODIUM OC2006, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle SKYLINE CM3014, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Door Hardware - Door Pull

TURTLE OC2021, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

KARAT CM3006, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

SKYLINE CM3019, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle

SKYLINE CM3001, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle

KARAT CM3007, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer HandleSKYLINE CM3002, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

SKYLINE CM3013, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Door Hardware - Door Pull

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 47 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 55

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 52

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 59

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 63

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 61

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 59SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 61

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 60

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALSMATERIALS

MATERIALS

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHESFINISHES

FINISHES

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHTWEIGHT

WEIGHT

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEMFIXING SYSTEM

MORE DETAILS

MORE DETAILS

FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONSDIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

Brass Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

BrassBrass

Brass

DRAWER DOOR

DRAWER

DRAWER

DOOR

CABINET

DRAWERDRAWER

DOOR

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished Brass  & Alabastro Marble
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
Brass) 

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

41 g / 0,09 Lbs 2146 g / 4,73 Lbs  

43 g / 0,09 Lbs

37,5 g / 0,08 Lbs

1327 g / 2,93 Lbs

123,4 g / 0,27 Lbs

20 g / 0,04 Lbs45 g / 0,10 Lbs

674 g / 1,49 Lbs

M5 Screws M6 Screws

M5 Screws

M4 Screws

M5 Screws

M4 Screws

M4 ScrewsM4 Screws

Big size door pull
Available for back to back

Mid size door pull
Available for back to back

M5 Screws

Diam: 51 mm | 2,01”

Depth: 45 mm | 1,77”

Height: 1000 mm | 39,4”

Length: 40 mm | 1,57”

Depth: 52 mm | 2,05”

Height: 45 mm | 1,77”

Length: 67 mm | 2,64”

Depth: 20 mm | 0,79”

Height: 40 mm | 1,57”

Length: 29 mm | 1,14”

Depth: 19 mm | 0,75”

Height: 600 mm | 23,62”

Length: 32 mm | 1,26”

Depth: 45 mm | 1,77”

Height: 176 mm | 6,93”

Length: 14 mm | 0,55”

Depth: 15 mm | 0,59”

Height: 31 mm | 1,22”

Length: 17 mm | 0,67”

Depth: 17 mm | 0,67”

Height: 14 mm | 0,55”

Length: 80 mm | 3,15”

Depth: 14 mm | 0,55”

Height: 300 mm | 11,8”

Length: 28 mm | 1,10”

Depth: 32 mm | 1,26”

Technical Details  ||  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware

45 mm | 1,77”

67 mm | 2,64”

14 mm | 0,55”

80 mm | 3,15”

32 mm | 1,26” 28 mm | 1,10”

15 mm | 0,59”

11 mm | 0,43”
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Diam 51 mm | 2,01”
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CODIUM OC2018, from Ocean Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 47

MATERIALS

FINISHES WEIGHT

MORE DETAILS

FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS
Brass & Pearl

DRAWER

Aged brass
(Also available in Polished & Brushed 
brass)

41 g / 0,09 Lbs

Mid size door pull
Available for back to back

M5 Screws

Diam: 51 mm | 2,01”

Depth: 45 mm | 1,77”

45 mm | 1,77” Diam 51 mm | 2,01”
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ATLAS CM3009, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle TIFFANY MARBLE CM3003 (half stone), from Cosmopolitan Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

ERGOS CM3010, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

INFINITY CM3015, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

TIFFANY MARBLE CM3026, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle

ERGOS CM3011, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

MACARON CM3005, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

TIFFANY MARBLE CM3003, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 64 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 66

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 71

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 69

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 67

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 71

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 58

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 66

MATERIALS MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

FINISHES FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES

WEIGHT WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

Brass Brass & Marble

Brass

Brass

Brass & Marble Carrara

Brass

Brass

Brass & Marble 

DRAWER DRAWER

DRAWER

DRAWER

DOOR

DRAWER

DRAWER

DRAWER

Brushed brass
(Also available in Aged & Polished 
Brass)  

Polished brass & Half Stone Nero 
Marquina Marble
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
Brass; Also available in Estremoz 
(Zebra) & Guatemala Marble)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Brass & Estremoz Marble 
(Also available in Aged, Brushed Brass 
and Color Deep Green, Black & White) 

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Polished brass & Nero Marquina Marble
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
Brass; Also available in Estremoz 
(Zebra) & Guatemala Marble)

37,6 g / 0,08 Lbs 76,5 g / 0,17 Lbs

97 g / 0,21 Lbs

153 g / 0,34 Lbs

1052 g / 2,32 Lbs

55,6 g / 0,12 Lbs

179,8 g / 0,4 Lbs

97,7 g / 0,22 Lbs

M4 Screws M5 Screws

M5 Screws

M4 Screws

M5 Screws

M5 Screws

M5 Screws

M5 Screws

Height: 37 mm | 1,46”

Length: 59 mm | 2,32”

Depth: 32 mm | 1,26”

Diam: 42 mm | 1,65”

Depth: 31 mm | 1,22”

Height: 26 mm | 1,02”

Length: 43 mm | 1,69”

Depth: 32 mm | 1,26”

Height: 70 mm | 2,76”

Length: 50 mm | 1,97”

Depth: 35 mm | 1,38”

Height: 290 mm | 11,42”

Length: 40 mm | 1,57”

Depth: 56 mm | 2,21”

Height: 18 mm | 0,71”

Length: 36 mm | 1,42”

Depth: 26 mm | 1,02”

Diam: 46 mm | 1,81”

Depth: 25 mm | 0,98”

Diam: 42 mm | 1,65”

Depth: 40 mm | 1,57”

Technical Details  ||  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware

59 mm | 2,32”

43 mm | 1,69”

36 mm | 1,42”

25 mm | 0,98”

40 mm | 1,57”

Diam 46 mm | 1,81”

Diam 42 mm | 1,65”

25 mm | 0,98”

23 mm | 0,91”

14 mm | 0,55”
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KARAT CM3012, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

ATLAS CM3008, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 59

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 64

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

FINISHES

FINISHES

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

Brass

Brass

DRAWER

CABINET

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

Brushed brass
(Also available in Aged & Polished 
Brass)  

50 g / 0,11 Lbs

190 g / 0,42 Lbs

M5 Screws

M5 Screws

Height: 20 mm | 0,79”

Length: 28 mm | 1,10”

Depth: 20 mm | 0,79”

Heigh: 119 mm | 4,69”

Length: 116 mm | 4,57”

Depth: 50 mm | 1,97”

28 mm | 1,10”

50 mm | 1,97” 116 mm | 4,57”
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BRUBECK TW5001, from Twist Collection | Door Hardware - Door Pull

BRUBECK TW5002, from Twist Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 77

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 77

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

FINISHES

FINISHES

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

FIXING SYSTEM

MORE DETAILS

MORE DETAILS

FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

Brass

Brass

DOOR

CABINET

Gold Plated
(Also available in Brushed Brass, 
Brushed Nickel, Aged Brass, Copper 
Plated, Nickel Plated, Black Nickel 
Plated) 

Gold Plated
(Also available in Brushed Brass, 
Brushed Nickel, Aged Brass, Copper 
Plated, Nickel Plated, Black Nickel 
Plated) 

1950 g / 4,30 Lbs

350 g / 0,77 Lbs

M5 Screws

Mid size door pull
Available for back to back

Available for back to back

M5 Screws

Height: 980 mm | 38,58”

Length: 47 mm | 1,85”

Depth: 65 mm | 2,56”

Height: 300 mm | 11,81”

Length: 41 mm | 1,61”

Depth: 64 mm | 2,52”

65 mm | 2,56”

64 mm | 2,52”

47 mm | 1,85”

41 mm | 1,61”
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SPEAR CM3024, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Door Hardware - Door Pull

BARUKA CM3020, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Door Hardware - Door Pull

BARUKA CM3021, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 68

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 72

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 72

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

Brass

Brass

Brass

DOOR

DOOR

CABINET

Polished Brass  & Marble
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
Brass) 

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
Brass) 

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
Brass) 

1891 g / 4,17 Lbs

1605 g / 3,54 Lbs

467 g / 1,03 Lbs

M6 Screws

M5 Screws

M5 Screws

Height: 420 mm | 16.54”

Length: 40 mm | 1.57”

Depth: 80 mm | 3,15”

Height: 230 mm | 9,06”

Length: 83 mm | 3,27”

Depth: 35 mm | 1,38”

Height: 83 mm | 3,27”

Length: 73 mm | 2,87”

Depth: 35 mm | 1,38”

80 mm | 3,15”
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INFINITY CM3016, from Cosmopolitan Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 69

MATERIALS

FINISHES WEIGHT

FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS
Brass

DRAWER

Polished brass 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
brass)

160 g / 0,35 Lbs

M4 Screws

Height: 50 mm | 1,97”

Length: 80 mm | 3,15”

Depth: 24 mm | 0,94”

24 mm | 0,94”
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HENDRIX TW5004, from Twist Collection | Door Hardware - Door Pull

HENDRIX TW5003, from Twist Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet Handle & Door Hardware - Door Pull

QUANTUM TW5005, from Twist Collection | Door Hardware - Door Pull

QUANTUM TW5006, from Twist Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Cabinet & Drawer Handle; Door Hardware - Door Pull

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 76

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 76

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 78

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 78

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

DOOR

DOOR CABINET

DOOR

CABINET DRAWER

Gold Plated 
(Also available in Brushed Brass, 
Brushed Nickel, Aged Brass, Copper 
Plated, Nickel Plated, Black Nickel 
Plated) 

Gold Plated 
(Also available in Brushed Brass, 
Brushed Nickel, Aged Brass, Copper 
Plated, Nickel Plated, Black Nickel 
Plated) 

Gold Plated 
(Also available in Brushed Brass, 
Brushed Nickel, Aged Brass, Copper 
Plated, Nickel Plated, Black Nickel 
Plated) 

Gold Plated 
(Also available in Brushed Brass, 
Brushed Nickel, Aged Brass, Copper 
Plated, Nickel Plated, Black Nickel 
Plated) 

601 g / 1,33 Lbs

617 g / 1,36 Lbs

600 g / 1,32 Lbs

190 g / 0,42 Lbs

M5 Screws

M5 Screws

M5 Screws

M5 Screws

Diam: 224 mm | 8,82”

Depth: 40 mm | 1,57”

Diam: 224 mm | 8,82”

Depth: 40 mm | 1,57”

Height: 278 mm | 10,63”

Length: 43 mm | 1,69”

Depth: 56 mm | 2,20”

Height: 155 mm | 6,10”

Length: 28 mm | 1,10”

Depth: 50 mm | 1,97”

MORE DETAILS

MORE DETAILS

MORE DETAILS

Mid size door pull
Available for back to back

Mid size door pull
Available for back to back

Mid size door pull

40 mm | 1,57”

40 mm | 1,57”

56 mm | 2,20”

50 mm | 1,97”
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MONOCLES TW5008, from Twist Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

FEU LE4001, from Limited Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

TIFFANY QUARTZ LE4003, from Limited Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

TIFFANY QUARTZ LE4004 (half stone), from Limited Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

MONOCLES TW5007, from Twist Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle ACORN LE4005 , from Limited Collection | Cabinet Hardware - Drawer Handle

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 79

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 82

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 83

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 83

SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 79 SEE PRODUCT AT PAGE 82

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

MATERIALS MATERIALS

FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES

FINISHES FINISHES

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT WEIGHT

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM

FIXING SYSTEM FIXING SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS

Brass

Gold Plated & Swarovski crystals

Brass & Quartz

Brass & Quartz

Brass Brass & Quartz

DRAWER

DRAWER

DRAWER

DRAWER

DRAWER DRAWER

Gold Plated 
(Also available in Brushed Brass, 
Brushed Nickel, Aged Brass, Copper 
Plated, Nickel Plated, Black Nickel 
Plated) 

Gold Plated & Swarovski crystals
(Also available in Aged , Polished & 
Brushed brass) 

Polished brass & Quartz 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
Brass)

Polished brass & Quartz
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
Brass)

Gold Plated 
(Also available in Brushed Brass, 
Brushed Nickel, Aged Brass, Copper 
Plated, Nickel Plated, Black Nickel 
Plated) 

Brass & Quartz 
(Also available in Aged & Brushed 
Brass) 

243 g / 0,54 Lbs

55 g / 0,12 Lbs

97,7 g / 0,22 Lbs

76,5 g / 0,17 Lbs

285 g / 0,63 Lbs 49,6 g / 0,11 Lbs

M5 Screws

M5 Screws

M5 Screws

M5 Screws

M5 Screws M5 Screws

Diam: 40 mm |  1,57”

Depth: 30 mm | 1,18”

Height: 23 mm | 0,91”

Length: 24 mm | 0,94”

Depth: 26 mm | 1,02”

Diam: 42 mm | 1,65”

Depth: 41 mm | 1,61”

Diam: 42 mm | 1,65”

Depth: 31 mm | 1,22”

Height: 40 mm | 1,57”

Length: 100 mm | 3,94”

Depth: 30 mm | 1,18”

Height: 58 mm | 2,28”

Length: 21 mm | 0,83”

Depth: 23 mm | 0,91”

MORE DETAILS

MORE DETAILS

Available for back to back

Available for back to back

30 mm | 1,18” 100 mm | 3,94”
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21 mm | 0,83”

5
8
 m

m
 |
 2

,2
8
”

Diam 40 mm | 1,57”

2
3
 m

m
 |
 0

,9
1”

2
6
 m

m
 |
 1
,0

2
”



134 135|  Pullcast, Jewelry Hardware

WHEN PASSIONATELY IN SEARCH FOR AUTHENTICITY,

WE HAVE STUMBLED INTO DECORATIVE HARDWARE

As a team, we believe it’s about discovering your personal and professionals’ essentials,

where resides your essence, build it and be open to discoveries. That’s the challenge, that’s the beauty in 

the discovery process. Keep a children’s spirit while working on becoming a master. The children spirit will 

give you the inspiration you need to think and materialize beyond the ordinary. The pursuit of mastery will 

give you the skills you need to conquer authenticity.

 

We believe it’s when we start exploring deeper and with meaning, is when arises knowledge,

brilliant discoveries that we can explore with maturity and thought, in order to draw down a richer future in 

inspiration, beauty and functionality, for all of us.

 

We are a team of artisans, designers, art connoisseurs, marketers passionately living daily discoveries,

leading us to those moments of rapture and revelation, truly enlightenment moments where creations arise. 

A team of passionate individuals searching for their own unique expression through their own art.

 

After those singular expressions, follows an understanding in unity of those authentic and singular

discoveries. A moment where all elements are aligned, just like the moment when naturally a river runs down 

to the ocean. Is the individuality in our diversity of experiences and discoveries that builds every single 

unique experience we provide, uniqueness ready to be carried out to the world.  

 

It’s always a temptation for us to go beyond what is or appears to be. We refer To Be, as for the same

meaning related to human existence. These words perfectly describe the rise of our vision, intended to be 

the pursuit of an imminent concept of jewellery in the Decorative Hardware Market.

 

Our Temptations are pinpointed by a circle aggregating

the NATURAL WORLD, HERITAGE, CULTURE, DESIGN, INNOVATION

all having the same importance and impact in our final encounterings of new creations.

 

We tend to explore the once-in-a-millennium moments of enlightenment with great study 

and influences around the history of art, design, crafts and trends movements.

It’s awe-inspiring the power of passionate union of solo but connected expertise and discoveries, what it can 

deliver and impact the world’s future. 

It has been an accelerated growth for PullCast, though we believe it comes directly from being passionate, 

fearless, believers and eternal seekers of the world’s most pure beauty.

 

A signature expression out to the world, a drive of being connected and truly passionate about our daily 

tasks in our daily lives. The ecstatic aw of breaking rules and frontiers, to see further. Here resonates the 

secret of unapparelled creations.

Truth to be told … pure beauty is everywhere.

 Wishing you all, absolutely unique experiences through life.

 

PullCast Team

Joao BarRui Pinto Joana Lopes rosn
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